PRAS2EX
PRMAG ...
PRPT-BFS1
24          CAT-PR/PT-E-11		  ASM
�Magnetic angle sensor 0 - 360° in a flat housing
with 36 mm dia.
●  Measurement range 0 to 360°

M12A5		  = 5-pin socket M12 axial (compatible with 4-pin connector)
M12R5		  = 5-pin socket M12 radial (compatible with 4-pin connector)
Order example: PRAS2EX - 360 - I1 - CW - M12A5
Order code position magnet (see accessories page 55)
Order code mounting clamps (set of 3 pieces)
POSIROT ®
PRAS2EX - Dust-Ex-proof
Magnetic Angle Sensor with Analog Output
Dust-Ex-proof explanation (see page 55)
33 [1.299]
36 [1.417]
3
[.
11
8]
2,
5
[.
09
8]
2,
5
[.
09
8]
25
[.
98
4]
42 [1.654]
Stecker M12
Markierung
Anschluß für
Potentialausgleich
2,
5
[.
09
8]
Befestigung PRPT-BFS1
Positions-
magnet
30 [1.181]
2,
5
[.
09
8]
Meßfläche
33 [1.299]
33 [1.299]
36
[1